535
Cranked clamps
Cranked clamps, produced milling a steel block, in hardened varnished steel,
resistance >700 N/mm2, DIN 6316.
DIN
6316
Code €
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
C
(mm)
E
(mm)
D
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
Screws
(M)
C600700005 -,-- 40 20 125 30 14 20 20 23 40 12-14
C600700010 -,-- 50 25 160 40 18 25 25 28 50 16-18
C600700015 -,-- 50 25 200 60 18 25 25 28 50 16-18
C600700020 -,-- 60 30 160 40 22 30 30 35 60 20-22
C600700025 -,-- 60 30 200 60 22 30 30 35 60 20-22
C600700030 -,-- 70 35 200 50 26 35 35 38 70 24
C600700035 -,-- 70 35 250 75 26 35 35 38 70 24
Code €
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
C
(mm)
E
(mm)
D
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
Screws
(M)
Forked clamps with bevel
Cranked clamps with bevel, produced milling a steel block,
in hardened varnished steel, resistance >600 N/mm2, DIN 6315B.
DIN
6315B
Code €
A (mm) B (mm) L (mm) C (mm) G (mm) Screws (M)
C600750005 -,-- 12 20 60 7 3 6
C600750010 -,-- 15 25 80 9 4 8
C600750015 -,-- 20 30 100 11 5 10
C600750020 -,-- 25 40 125 14 6 12-14
C600750025 -,-- 25 40 160 14 6 12-14
C600750030 -,-- 25 40 200 14 6 12-14
C600750035 -,-- 30 50 160 18 8 16-18
C600750040 -,-- 30 50 200 18 8 16-18
C600750045 -,-- 40 50 250 18 10 16-18
C600750050 -,-- 40 50 200 22 10 20-22
C600750055 -,-- 40 60 250 22 10 20-22
C600750060 -,-- 40 60 315 22 10 20-22
C600750065 -,-- 40 70 200 26 10 24
C600750070 -,-- 40 70 250 26 10 24
C600750075 -,-- 40 70 315 26 10 24
C600750080 -,-- 50 80 250 34 12 27-30
C600750085 -,-- 50 80 315 34 12 27-30
C600750090 -,-- 50 80 400 34 12 27-30
C600750095 -,-- 60 100 400 40 12 36
C600750100 -,-- 60 100 600 40 12 36
Code €
A (mm) B (mm) L (mm) C (mm) G (mm) Screws (M)
Side buckles
Side buckles, in hardened varnished steel, wedge type which enables to
simultaneously clamp vertically and horizontally, supplied in pairs, No. 6490.
Code €
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Cave (mm)
C600800005 -,-- 80 40 20 11,7 12
C600800010 -,-- 80 40 20 13,7 14
C600800015 -,-- 100 50 25 15,7 16
C600800020 -,-- 100 50 25 17,7 18
C600800025 -,-- 100 50 25 19,7 20
C600800030 -,-- 140 78 30 21,7 22
C600800035 -,-- 140 78 30 23,7 24
C600800040 -,-- 140 78 30 27,7 28
C600800045 -,-- 140 78 30 29,7 30
Code €
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) Cave (mm)
Threaded bar
Threaded bar, in steel UNI 42CrMo4, Class 10.9, rolled thread. L
D
Code €
D L (mm)
C601050060 -,-- M6 1000
C601050080 -,-- M8 1000
C601050100 -,-- M10 1000
C601050120 -,-- M12 1000
C601050140 -,-- M14 1000
C601050160 -,-- M16 1000
C601050180 -,-- M18 1000
C601050200 -,-- M20 1000
C601050220 -,-- M22 1000
C601050240 -,-- M24 1000
C601050270 -,-- M27 1000
C601050300 -,-- M30 1000
C601050360 -,-- M36 1000
C601050420 -,-- M42 1000
C601050480 -,-- M48 1000
Code €
D L (mm)
� Available from stock CDU � Shipping from external warehouse
MACHINE TOOLS EQUIPMENT
  F
IX
IN
G
AN
D
BR
AC
KE
TI
NG
Fixing and bracketing